SPWG ROSTER

	Name / Address
	Representing
	Telephone / fax / e-mail

	Perry Brown
	AEP
	918-599-2073

	212 E. 6th Street
	Case Updates
	fax: 866-947-0895

	Tulsa, OK 74119
	Co-Member
	pdbrown@aep.com

	Mark Chronister
	Oncor Electric Delivery
	817-215-6104

	P.O. Box 970
	Member
	fax: 817-215-6889

	Fort Worth, TX 76101-0970
	
	mark.chronister@oncor.com

	Manjula Datta-Barua
	CenterPoint Energy
	713-207-2752

	P.O. Box 1700
	Member
	fax: 713-207-9158

	Houston, TX 77251-1700
	
	manjula.datta-barua@CenterPointEnergy.com

	Dotty DiSanto
	STEC
	361-485-6146

	P.O. Box 119
	Member
	fax: 361-5485-6129

	Nursery, TX  77976
	
	dottyd@stec.org

	Stan Ginsburg
	BEC
	254-750-6354

	P.O. Box 2585
	Member
	fax: 254-750-6340

	Waco, TX  76702
	
	sginsburg@brazoselectric.com

	Eric Schroeder
	TMPA
	

	P.O. Box 7000
	Member
	fax: 936-873-1148

	Bryan, Texas 77805
	
	eschroeder@texasmpa.org

	Glenn Hargrave
	CPS Energy
	210-353-4215

	P.O. Box 1771, 145 Navarro
	Member, Chair
	fax:

	San Antonio, TX 78296-1771
	
	grhargrave@CPSEnergy.com

	Mark Henry
	Texas RE
	512-225-7021

	7620 Metro Center Drive
	
	fax:

	Austin, TX 78744
	
	mark.henry@TexasRE.org

	Tony Hudson
	TNMP
	409-948-8451

	702 36th St. North
	Co-Member
	fax # 409-948-8456

	Texas City, Texas 77950
	
	anthony.hudson@tnmp.com

	Danh Huynh
	DGG and GP&L
	972-205-3157

	525 East Avenue B
	Case Updates
	fax:

	Garland, Texas 75040
	Co-Member
	danhh@gplops.org

	Douglas Jackson
	AEP
	918-599-2489

	212 East 6th Street
	Member
	fax:

	Tulsa, OK 74119
	
	dajackson1@aep.com

	Kayla House
	Oncor Electric Delivery
	817-215-6389

	P. O. Box 970
	Case Updates
	fax: 817-215-6889

	Fort Worth, TX 76101-0970
	
	kayla.house@oncor.com

	Shirley Mathew
	LCRA
	512-369-4510

	6800 Burleson Road, Bldg 310
	Member
	fax: 512-369-4189

	Austin, TX 78744
	
	smathew@lcra.org


	
	
	

	Name / Address
	Representing
	Telephone / fax / e-mail

	Frank Matus
	PUB
	956-983-6258

	P.O. Box 3270
	Member
	fax: 956-983-6220

	Brownsville, TX 78523-3270
	
	fmatus@brownsville-pub.com

	Clifton Parker
	GP&L
	972-205-3041

	521 East Avenue B
	Co-Member
	fax:

	Garland, Texas 75040
	
	cparker@garlandpower-light.org

	Sam Woolard
	TNMP
	409-948-8451

	702 36th St. North
	Co-Member,

Vice Chair
	fax: 409-948-8456

	Texas City, Texas 77950
	
	sam.woolard@tnmp.com

	Frank Vick
	Texas RE
	512-275-7414

	7620 Metro Center Drive
	
	fax:

	Austin, TX 78744
	
	frank.vick@TexasRE.org

	Chuck Sears
	DME
	940-349-7111

	901A Texas Street
	Member
	fax:

	Denton, TX 76209
	
	chuck.sears@cityofdenton.com

	Randy Trimble
	Bryan Texas Utilities
	979-821-5728

	PO Box 1000
	Member
	fax:

	205 E. 28th Street
	
	

	Bryan, TX  77803
	
	rtrimble@btutilities.com

	Mehrdad Vatani
	Austin Energy
	512-505-7149

	2526 Kramer Lane
	Member
	fax: 512-505-7099

	Austin, TX 78758
	
	mehrdad.vatani@austinenergy.com

	Danny Ee
	Austin Energy
	512-505-7128

	2625 Kramer Ln.
	Alternate
	fax: 512-505-7099

	Austin, Tx 78758
	
	danny.ee@austinenergy.com

	James Wang
	LCRA
	512-369-4567

	6800 Burleson Rd, Bldg. 310
	Alternate /
	fax # 512-369-4189

	Austin, TX 78744
	Case Updates
	jwang@lcra.org

	Bob Collins
	Texas RE
	512-225-7036

	7620 Metro Center Drive
	
	fax:

	Austin, TX 78744
	
	robert.collins@TexasRE.org

	Shun-Hsien Huang
	ERCOT
	512-254-6665

	2705 West Lake Dr.
	
	fax:

	Taylor, TX 76574
	
	shuang@ercot.com

	Peter Belkin
	AEP
	918-599-2742

	9303 S. Darlington
	
	fax:

	Tulsa, OK 74137
	
	pcbelkin@aep.com


	
	
	

	Name / Address
	Representing
	Telephone / fax / e-mail

	Juan Castro
	CPS Energy
	210-353-3759

	PO Box 1771, 145 Navarro
	Co-Member
	

	San Antonio, Texas 78296
	
	jccastro@cpsenergy.com

	Virat Kapur
	ERCOT
	512-248-6688

	2705 West Lake Drive
	
	

	Taylor, Texas  76574
	
	vkapur@ercot.com

	Michael Macias
	AEP
	(361) 881-5353

	539 N Carancahua
	Member
	

	Corpus Christi, TX 78478
	
	mmmacias2@aep.com

	Raja Sekhar Kakarla
	ERCOT
	512-248-6330

	2705 West Lake Drive
	
	

	Taylor, Texas  76574
	
	rkakarla@ercot.com

	Ahmad Saboor
	TMPA
	936-873-1104

	P.O. Box 7000
	
	

	Bryan, Texas 77805
	
	Asaboor@texasmpa.org

	Levi Portillo
	TNMP
	409-948-8451

	702 36th Street
	
	

	Texas City, TX 77590
	
	Levi.portillo@tnmp.com

	Sam Francis
	Oncor Electric
	817-215-6910

	P.O. Box 970
	Delivery
	

	Fort Worth, TX 76101-0970
	
	samuel.francis@oncor.com

	Dung Nguyen
	STEC
	

	P.O. Box
	Member
	

	119Nursery, TX 77976
	
	dnguyen@stec.org
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